
SWIMMING AND DIVING LEAGUE 2014

January 27 Monday Registration begins on-line

May 16 Friday Early Registration discount ends

May 24, 25, 26 Sat/Sun/Mon All Public Pools Open for the season

June 2 Monday Swim and Dive Teams begin practice

June 8 Sunday Parent Orientation, 2:00 p.m. at University Place Pool

June 9 Monday Registration Ends (or before if team limit is reached)

June 10 Tuesday Parent Orientation, 7:00 p.m. at Eden Pool

July 4 Friday All Pools open 1:00-5:00 p.m.

June 12, 19, 26 and July 10 Thursdays, evenings Weekly Dive Meets

June 14, 21, 28 Saturdays, mornings Weekly Swim Meets #1-3

July 2 Wednesday evening Weekly Swim Meet #4

July 17 Thursday City Diving Meet at Woods Pool

July 19 Saturday City Swimming Meet at Devaney Pool

August 10 Sunday Public Pools Last Day

TEAM AGE GROUP TIME DAYS AGE GROUP TIME DAYS

Ballard All 11:30-12:30 Mon-Fri

Belmont All 10:30-11:30 Mon-Fri

Eden 10 and under 10:00-11:00 Mon-Fri All 9:00-10:00am Mon-Fri

11 and over 10:30-11:30 Mon-Fri Tentative

Highlands 10 and under 11:45-12:45 Mon-Fri

11 and over 10:45-11:45 Mon-Fri

Irvingdale 11 and over 9:30-10:30 Mon-Fri All 5:30-6:30 p.m. Mon-Fri

10 and under 10:30-11:30 Mon-Fri

Star City Shores 10 and under 10:00-11:00 Mon-Fri

11 and over 10:30-11:30 Mon-Fri

University Place All 11:45-12:45 Mon-Fri All 10:30-11:30 Mon-Fri

Woods All 11:30-12:30 Mon-Fri All 10:30-11:30 Mon-Fri
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